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MRCP Conferring Ceremony 2025

Date: 14th June 2025, Saturday

Venue: Auditorium, Medical Academies Malaysia, No 5,
Jalan Kepimpinan P8H, Presint 8, 62250, Putrajaya, Malaysia

Time

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

Programme

Registration & Robe Collection

Seating in Hall

Arrival of VIPs

Arrival of His Royal Highness Sultan Nazrin Muizzuddin Shah
Negaraku and Doa

Welcome Address by Chairman

Speech by President, College of Physicians Malaysia
MRCP Diploma Conferment

MRCP Examination Centre Award

Dedicated Service Award

Young Educator Award

Distinguished Educator Award

Eminent Award

Video Montage Presentation

Departure of His Royal Highness

Luncheon

End



