







MRCP Conferring Ceremony 2025

Date: 14th June 2025, Saturday Venue: Auditorium, Medical Academies Malaysia, No 5, Jalan Kepimpinan P8H, Presint 8, 62250, Putrajaya, Malaysia

Time	Programme
8:30 AM	Registration & Robe Collection
10:00 AM	Seating in Hall
10:30 AM	Arrival of VIPs
11:00 AM	Arrival of His Royal Highness Sultan Nazrin Muizzuddin Shah
	Negaraku and Doa
	Welcome Address by Chairman
	Speech by President, College of Physicians Malaysia
	MRCP Diploma Conferment
	MRCP Examination Centre Award
	Dedicated Service Award
	Young Educator Award
	Distinguished Educator Award
	Eminent Award
	Video Montage Presentation
	Departure of His Royal Highness
12:30 PM	Luncheon
1:30 PM	End